
Quick Facts
429 Chic suites

3 Pools

10 Dining options

10 Trendy bars

Total Event Space: 
9,997 Sq. Ft. 

City chic meets edgy opulence at Breathless Cancun Soul Resort & Spa. A cosmopolitan beach experience 
awaits at this stylish, all-suite resort nestled between the Caribbean Sea and Nichupte Lagoon. Luxuriate in 
an inspiring energy and curate your vacation style as you Live Big and Breathe Deep at the soul of Cancun. 
Clad in sleek décor with neutral accents, this beachfront haven with two infinity rooftop pools is the perfect 
destination for socially sophisticated travelers wanting to experience lively and luxe downtown vibes with 
relaxing and opulent beach views (just 25 minutes from the airport and 2 miles from the vibrant Cancun 
strip). It’s all in the details when it comes to our style and service, and we’ve thought of everything to make 
your Unlimited-Luxury® experience with us epic.

Luxurious Accommodations

A stay in one of the 429 chic and sleek guestrooms, located throughout two connecting towers, includes a 
private balcony, breathtaking view and refined amenities for a memorable experience. Enjoy 24-hour room 
service, a daily-refreshed mini bar and so much more! For the ultimate VIP treatment, stay in our xhale 
club suites offering oceanfront whirlpools, access to a private lounge and a dedicated rooftop area with an 
infinity pool and exclusive bar.     

Resort Address
Blvd. Kukulcan, Km. 4.5, Num Ext.: 
MZ 34 LT 3-C. Sección C Int. SN, 
Col. Zona Hotelera CP 77500 
Cancún, Benito Juárez,  
Quintana Roo

Restaurants
Barefoot Grill – Burgers and snacks served by the 
Energy pool
Bare Buns – Burgers and snacks served by the xcelerate 
infinity pool
Coquette – Gourmet French cuisine
Fish Nets – Seafood specialties with ocean views
Kibbeh – Middle Eastern and Mediterranean cuisine
Picante – Traditional and gourmet Mexican cuisine
Silk City – Pan-Asian cuisine with rooftop views
Spoon – International buffet
Spumante – Gourmet Italian specialties
The Nook Café – Artisan coffee, tea and pastries.  
Open 24-hours

Bars
Abyss – Swim-up bar by Energy pool
After Dark – Sports bar and nightclub
Deep – Swim-up bar by xcelerate pool
Fizz Iced Champagne Bar* – Exclusive 
champagne bar
Purple Bar – Exclusive rooftop terrace and bar 
for xhale club members
Showstopper – Theater bar
The Bar – Pool bar by Energy pool
Twist & Squeeze – Pool bar by fire pit plaza
Wink – Cocktail bar in lobby
xhale club Lounge – Exclusive lounge with bar 
for xhale club members

*additional costs may apply



Information subject to change. See website for most updated information.

relax Spa by Pevonia®

Guests rejuvenate their minds and bodies at the world-class relax Spa by Pevonia®, where a bevy of 
treatments stimulate the senses. Guests are pampered with a variety of the most soothing and relaxing 
specialty body treatments featuring: Massages • Facials • Steam rooms • Private showers • Sun beds 
• Hydrotherapy circuit • Bridal Suite • Spa party suite • Full service beauty salon. All treatments are
complimented by Lush, the Spa’s Juice Bar.

Activities and Entertainment

Breathless Cancun Soul offers a wide variety of beach, pool and land activities including:• Pool Parties 
• Live Music • Theme nights • Beach volleyball • Golf* • Water Aerobics • Dance Classes • Ping Pong • 
Yoga • STRONG 30 fitness classes • Bocce Ball • Horse Shoes • Corn Hole • Spanish classes • Zumba 
Classes • Asian Cuisine Classes • Tequila Tastings • Cooking Classes • Massage lessons • Live Art 
Experiences • Nightly outdoor entertainment • Indoor theater with shows  • Snorkeling lessons • Sailing 
lessons • Windsurf lesson • Paddle Boards • Kayaks • Fishing* • Scuba Dive Demo.

Additional Services* 

Full-service beauty salon • Meeting facilities, including a convention center • Wedding, honeymoon and 
spa packages • 1 wedding gazebo • Doctor on call 24-hours* • Complimentary wireless internet access • 
Laundry service* • Shopping onsite* • Excursions & tours.*

Meeting Space 

Our dedicated group event planners will ensure that everything you need is perfectly provided. We offer 
an array of memorable group functions including theme parties, team building and gala events.Breathless 
Cancun Soul facilities include a convention center with 1 ballroom that can be divided into 4 sections with 
an integrated theater, three breakout rooms and an executive VIP conference room.

*Additional costs may apply.

Room Name View Quantity

Allure Junior Suite Laguna View Lagoon 21

Allure Junior Suite Live Big Laguna View Lagoon 8

Allure Junior Suite Partial Ocean View Partial Ocean 14

Allure Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 133

xcelerate Junior Suite Live Big Ocean Front Oceanfront 8

xcelerate Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 70

xcelerate Junior Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 64

xhale club Junior Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 40

xhale club Junior Suite Upper Ocean Front Oceanfront 55

xhale club Master Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 15

xhale club Presidential Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 1

• Limitless access to gourmet à
la carte dining options without
reservations required

• Unlimited curated cocktails and
premium spirits served at chic bars,
lounges, dining venues, and pools

• Unlimited natural fruit juices and
soft drinks

• 24-hour room and concierge
services

• Attentive pool and beach wait
service

• Daily refreshed mini-bar with
soft drinks, juice, bottled water
and beer

• Daily maid service

• Exciting daytime and nighttime
entertainment and social scene
with pool parties, water sports, live
performances and more

• High energy events and theme
parties hosted by live DJ’s at
trendsetting lounges and bars

• Free Wi-Fi

• No wristbands required

Unlimited-Luxury ® for the 
socially-sophisticated adult:

Meeting Rooms 

Soul 

Sunshine

Sunrise

Soulmate

Ray Theater

Foyer

Live

Big 

Breathe

 

Meeting Room Capacity Chart

Deep

Business Center

Sq. Ft. 

7684.84

2215.43

2215.43

2028.30

1225.68

3552.09

548

710

645

409

492

Dimensions
(Ft.)

151.23 x 54.46

40.68 x 54.46

40.68 x 54.46

40.68 x 49.86

29.19 x 41.99

–

–

–

–

–

–

531

108

108

108

60

–

–

–

–

School
(Pax)

–

–

111

52

52

44

28

–

–

–

–

U-Shape
(Pax)

–

–

800

265

265

228

156

–

–

–

–

Cocktail
(Pax)

–

–

420

120

120

120

60

–

–

–

–

Banquet
(Pax)

–

–

1014

207

207

207

100

–

–

–

–

Theater
(Pax)

–

–

Meeting Room Layout

Height 

19.68

19.68

19.68

19.68

19.68

19.68

13.12

13.12

13.12

13.12

13.12

Live

Breathe 

Deep

Business Center

Big

Sunshine

Sunrise

Soulmate

Ray (Theater)

Soul (Ballroom)


