

Quick Facts



429 Chic suites





10 Dining options



10 Trendy bars



Total Event Space: 9,997 Sq. Ft.

Resort Address

Blvd. Kukulcan, Km. 4.5, Num Ext.: MZ 34 LT 3-C. Sección C Int. SN, Col. Zona Hotelera CP 77500 Cancún, Benito Juárez, Quintana Roo

City chic meets edgy opulence at Breathless Cancun Soul Resort & Spa. A cosmopolitan beach experience awaits at this stylish, all-suite resort nestled between the Caribbean Sea and Nichupte Lagoon. Luxuriate in an inspiring energy and curate your vacation style as you Live Big and Breathe Deep at the soul of Cancun. Clad in sleek décor with neutral accents, this beachfront haven with two infinity rooftop pools is the perfect destination for socially sophisticated travelers wanting to experience lively and luxe downtown vibes with relaxing and opulent beach views (just 25 minutes from the airport and 2 miles from the vibrant Cancun strip). It's all in the details when it comes to our style and service, and we've thought of everything to make your *Unlimited-Luxury*® experience with us epic.

Luxurious Accommodations

A stay in one of the 429 chic and sleek guestrooms, located throughout two connecting towers, includes a private balcony, breathtaking view and refined amenities for a memorable experience. Enjoy 24-hour room service, a daily-refreshed mini bar and so much more! For the ultimate VIP treatment, stay in our xhale club suites offering oceanfront whirlpools, access to a private lounge and a dedicated rooftop area with an infinity pool and exclusive bar.

Restaurants

Barefoot Grill - Burgers and snacks served by the Energy pool

Bare Buns - Burgers and snacks served by the xcelerate infinity pool

Coquette - Gourmet French cuisine

Fish Nets - Seafood specialties with ocean views

Kibbeh - Middle Eastern and Mediterranean cuisine

Picante - Traditional and gourmet Mexican cuisine

Silk City - Pan-Asian cuisine with rooftop views

Spoon - International buffet

Spumante - Gourmet Italian specialties

The Nook Café - Artisan coffee, tea and pastries. Open 24-hours

Bars

Abyss - Swim-up bar by Energy pool

After Dark - Sports bar and nightclub

Deep - Swim-up bar by xcelerate pool

Fizz Iced Champagne Bar* - Exclusive champagne bar

Purple Bar – Exclusive rooftop terrace and bar for xhale club members

Showstopper - Theater bar

The Bar - Pool bar by Energy pool

Twist & Squeeze - Pool bar by fire pit plaza

Wink - Cocktail bar in lobby

xhale club Lounge - Exclusive lounge with bar for xhale club members

*additional costs may apply











*Unlimited-Luxury** for the socially-sophisticated adult:

- Limitless access to gourmet à la carte dining options without reservations required
- Unlimited curated cocktails and premium spirits served at chic bars, lounges, dining venues, and pools
- Unlimited natural fruit juices and soft drinks
- 24-hour room and concierge services
- Attentive pool and beach wait service
- Daily refreshed mini-bar with soft drinks, juice, bottled water and beer
- · Daily maid service
- Exciting daytime and nighttime entertainment and social scene with pool parties, water sports, live performances and more
- High energy events and theme parties hosted by live DJ's at trendsetting lounges and bars
- Free Wi-Fi
- No wristbands required

relax Spa by Pevonia®

Guests rejuvenate their minds and bodies at the world-class relax Spa by Pevonia®, where a bevy of treatments stimulate the senses. Guests are pampered with a variety of the most soothing and relaxing specialty body treatments featuring: Massages • Facials • Steam rooms • Private showers • Sun beds • Hydrotherapy circuit • Bridal Suite • Spa party suite • Full service beauty salon. All treatments are complimented by Lush, the Spa's Juice Bar.

Activities and Entertainment

Breathless Cancun Soul offers a wide variety of beach, pool and land activities including: • Pool Parties • Live Music • Theme nights • Beach volleyball • Golf* • Water Aerobics • Dance Classes • Ping Pong • Yoga • STRONG 30 fitness classes • Bocce Ball • Horse Shoes • Corn Hole • Spanish classes • Zumba Classes • Asian Cuisine Classes • Tequila Tastings • Cooking Classes • Massage lessons • Live Art Experiences • Nightly outdoor entertainment • Indoor theater with shows • Snorkeling lessons • Sailing lessons • Windsurf lesson • Paddle Boards • Kayaks • Fishing* • Scuba Dive Demo.

Additional Services*

Full-service beauty salon • Meeting facilities, including a convention center • Wedding, honeymoon and spa packages • 1 wedding gazebo • Doctor on call 24-hours* • Complimentary wireless internet access • Laundry service* • Shopping onsite* • Excursions & tours.*

Meeting Space

Our dedicated group event planners will ensure that everything you need is perfectly provided. We offer an array of memorable group functions including theme parties, team building and gala events. Breathless Cancun Soul facilities include a convention center with 1 ballroom that can be divided into 4 sections with an integrated theater, three breakout rooms and an executive VIP conference room.

Meeting Room Capacity Chart

Meeting Rooms	Sq. Ft.	Height	Dimensions (Ft.)	Theater (Pax)	School (Pax)	U-Shape (Pax)	Cocktail (Pax)	Banquet (Pax)
Soul	7684.84	19.68	151.23 x 54.46	1014	531	111	800	420
Sunshine	2215.43	19.68	40.68 x 54.46	207	108	52	265	120
Sunrise	2215.43	19.68	40.68 x 54.46	207	108	52	265	120
Soulmate	2028.30	19.68	40.68 x 49.86	207	108	44	228	120
Ray Theater	1225.68	19.68	29.19 x 41.99	100	60	28	156	60
Foyer	3552.09	19.68	_	-	-	-	-	-
Live	548	13.12	_	-	-	-	-	-
Big	710	13.12	_	-	-	-	-	-
Breathe	645	13.12	-	-	-	-	-	-
Deep	409	13.12	-	-	-	_	-	-
Business Center	492	13.12	-	-	-	-	-	-

Information subject to change. See website for most updated information.

^{*}Additional costs may apply.